Audit & Compliance Committee member

Civility O Ms O Mrs O Mr O br
Family Name, SHARDLOW,

Name JANICE

Year of Birth 1958

Nationality British

Languages English, French

Proposed by NF

British Equestrian Federation

2006-
2017

2012-
2017

Ongoing

Equestrian
Background

Experience

General Counsel, British Equestrian Federation

BEF Equine Anti-Doping Technical Committee Member

Amateur rider

2018
onwards

2017
onwards

2012
onwards

Professional
Career

2009-
2017

1999-

2006

Experience

Member of Audit and Assurance Board: National Police Chiefs' Council

Member of Audit and Risk Committee: Royal College of Veterinary Surgeons

Arbitrator Specialist Member: Sport Resolutions

Non-Executive Director and Chair of Audit Committee: UK Anti-Doping

Associate: Hammonds/Halliwells LLPs

Degree / Certification

1983

1981

Education /
Certification

Solicitor of the Supreme Court

LLB King's College London

Elected on 21 November 2014 for the term 2014-2018
Re-Elected on 20 November 2018 for the term 2018-2022
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