

Audit & Compliance Committee member				
Civility	☐ Ms ☐ Mrs ☐ Mr ☐ Dr	-		
Family Name, Name	SHARDLOW, JANICE			
Year of Birth	1958	1		
Nationality	British			
Languages	English, French			
Proposed by NF	British Equestrian Federation			

	Year	Experience
	2006- 2017	General Counsel, British Equestrian Federation
r pu	2012- 2017	BEF Equine Anti-Doping Technical Committee Member
Equestrian Background	Ongoing	Amateur rider
Equ		
		TM

Professional Career	Year	Experience		
	2018 onwards	Member of Audit and Assurance Bo	ard: National Police Chiefs'	Council
	2017 onwards	Member of Audit and Risk Committ	ee: Royal College of Veterin	ary Surgeons
	2012 onwards	Arbitrator Specialist Member: Sport	t Resolutions	
	2009- 2017	Non-Executive Director and Chair o	f Audit Committee: UK Anti	-Doping
	1999- 2006	Associate: Hammonds/Halliwells LL	Ps	

Education / Certification	Year	Degree / Certification
	1983	Solicitor of the Supreme Court
	1981	LLB King's College London